LENGTH DIAMETERDESCRIPTIONPART NO.
5CB150025 Crowbar - Hexagon 1500mm 25mm
5CB165025 Crowbar - Hexagon 1650mm 25mm
5CB165030 Crowbar - Hexagon 1650mm 30mm
5CB180025 Crowbar - Hexagon 1800mm 25mm
5CB180030 Crowbar - Hexagon 1800mm 30mm
5CBC180030* Crowbar - Hexagon with Collar 1800mm 30mm
5CBR180030 Crowbar - Round 1800mm 30mm
5CBRC180025* Crowbar - Round with Collar 1800mm 25mm
mummetools.com.au
features specifications
  Used for digging holes, breaking up rocks and
      concrete